

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority:

Work Name : Construction of Retaining wall along the sides of the thodu near Boat Shed and Providing Drainage facility between river channel and CI block at RRS Moncompu

Contract No:

Bidder Name :						
<div>PRICE SCHEDULE</div> <div>(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)</div>						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT With Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	4.00	5	6.00	54.00	55
1	Retaining wall					
1	2.32 : Clearing grass and removal of the rubbish up to a distance of 50 m outside the periphery of the area cleared.	70.00	sqm	5.65	395.50	INR Three Hundred & Ninety Five and Paise Fifty Only
2	2.8.1 : Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) /manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan), including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift up to 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m.All kinds of soil	20.00	cum	257.75	5155.00	INR Five Thousand One Hundred & Fifty Five Only
3	60.64.2 : Coconut Pile - Supplying and stacking well matured 1/2 split and straight coconut post for driving down throug various strata bellow bed level including cost coveyance labour charges etc complete.	126.00	metre	112.39	14161.14	INR Fourteen Thousand One Hundred & Sixty One and Paise Fourteen Only
4	60.64.5 : Coconut Pile- Driving down half split coconut pile to lines and levels through variuos strata including all hire charges and labour for fixing , staging platform and all other appliances necessary for pile driving down after pointing the bottom end	100.00	metre	417.69	41769.00	INR Forty One Thousand Seven Hundred & Sixty Nine Only

5	60.7.1 : DRY RUBBLE MASONRY _ Dry rubble without concrete levelling course masonry with good quality blasted rubble including packing to compactness to lines and levels cost and conveyance of all materials labour charges etc. complete as per direction of Departmental officers at site	117.00	cum	2973.00	347841.00	INR Three Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred & Forty One Only
6	7.1.1 : Random rubble masonry with hard stone in foundation and plinth including levelling up with cement concrete 1:6:12 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand : 12 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size) up to plinth level with:Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	1.50	cum	6143.10	9214.65	INR Nine Thousand Two Hundred & Fourteen and Paise Sixty Five Only
7	5.1.2 : Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete, excluding the cost of centering, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement - All work up to plinth level:1:1:5:3 (1 cement 1.5 coarse sand :3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size	4.00	cum	9627.58	38510.32	INR Thirty Eight Thousand Five Hundred & Ten and Paise Thirty Two Only
8	5.9.1 : Centering and shuttering including strutting, etc. and removal of form for:Foundations, footings, bases of columns, etc for mass concrete	10.00	sqm	300.43	3004.30	INR Three Thousand &Four and Paise Thirty Only
9	5.22.6 : Steel reinforcement for R.C.C work including straightening, cutting, bending, placing in position and binding all complete upto plinth levelThermo - Mechanically Treated bars of grade Fe-500D or more	240.00	kilogram	87.67	21040.80	INR Twenty One Thousand &Forty and Paise Eighty Only
10	4.3.1 : Centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form work for:Foundations, footings, bases for columns	4.80	sqm	300.43	1442.06	INR One Thousand Four Hundred & Forty Two and Paise Six Only
11	4.1.5 : Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level:1:3:6 (1 cement : 3 coarse sand : 6 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	1.20	cum	7631.92	9158.30	INR Nine Thousand One Hundred & Fifty Eight and Paise Thirty Only
12	13.1.1 : 12 mm cement plaster of mix:1:4 (1 cement : 4 fine sand)	33.00	sqm	267.90	8840.70	INR Eight Thousand Eight Hundred & Forty and Paise Seventy Only
13	60.1.1 : RING BUND Type-I-Putting up ring bund as per approved shape 2.5m bottom width, 1m top width using empty gunny/polythene bags filled with earth placed in 2 rows at 0.6m apart and filled in between with puddle clay to form bund for an average height 2.00m including labour dismantling the bund after completion of the work etc. complete.	10.00	metre	1370.78	13707.80	INR Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred & Seven and Paise Eighty Only

14	60.2.2 : Bailing out water Using 5HP Pump- Bailing out water with 5HP engine and pump set including conveyance to site and erection, cost of fuel, lubrication oil and other stores, pay of staff etc complete	70.00	hour	285.44	19980.80	INR Nineteen Thousand Nine Hundred & Eighty and Paise Eighty Only
15	2.6.1 : Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator)/manual means over areas (exceeding 30 cm in depth, 1.5 m in width as well as 10 sqm on plan) including disposal of excavated earth, lead up to 50 m and lift up to 1.5 m, disposed earth to be levelled and neatly dressed. All kinds of soil	27.00	cum	195.10	5267.70	INR Five Thousand Two Hundred & Sixty Seven and Paise Seventy Only
16	19.35.1 : Providing and laying Non Pressure NP-3 class (Medium duty) R.C.C. pipes including collars/spigot jointed with stiff mixture of cement mortar in the proportion of 1:2 (1 cement : 2 fine sand) including testing of joints etc. complete. 450 mm dia RCC pipes.	10.00	metre	2998.86	29988.60	INR Twenty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred & Eighty Eight and Paise Sixty Only
17	2.26.1 : Extra for every additional lift 1.5 m or part thereof in excavation / banking excavated or stacked materials. All kinds of soil	7.00	cum	80.16	561.12	INR Five Hundred & Sixty One and Paise Twelve Only
18	2.25 : Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundations etc. in layers not exceeding 20 cm in depth, consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering, lead up to 50 m and lift up to 1.5 m. Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundation etc. in layers not exceeding 20 cm in depth, consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering, lead up to 50 m and lift up to 1.5 m.	27.00	cum	194.79	5259.33	INR Five Thousand Two Hundred & Fifty Nine and Paise Thirty Three Only

19	15.9.2 : Demolishing stone rubble masonry manually / by mechanical means including stacking of serviceable material and disposal of unserviceable material within 50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer -in- Charges:In cement mortar	1.50	cum	1557.83	2336.75	INR Two Thousand Three Hundred & Thirty Six and Paise Seventy Four Only
20	60.7.9 : RR with Departmental. Stone - Random rubble masonry using departmental rubble in foundation and plinth including through and bond stone and levelling up with cement concrete 1:6:12 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand : 12 graded stone aggregate with cement concrete 1:6:12 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand : 12 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size) upto plinth level with Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand).	1.50	cum	4367.25	6550.88	INR Six Thousand Five Hundred & Fifty and Paise Eighty Eight Only
	Total in Figures				584185.75	INR Five Lakh Eighty Four Thousand One Hundred & Eighty Five and Paise Seventy Five Only
	Quoted Rate				584186.00	INR Five Lakh Eighty Four Thousand One Hundred & Eighty Six Only

Contractor

Executive Engineer